POWER SOLUTION - WILLOW TECHNOLOGIES LTD
CHASSIS MOUNTING NON-INDUCTIVE
HIGH POWER RESISTORS
RPJ150, RPJ200
Features and Applications
Small size TO227, 200W high power resistor. Attaching an air-cooled heat sink or water-cooling is
necessary.
Rated power is 200W (one element) or 150W (two elements).

CHASSIS MOUNTING NON-INDUCTIVE HIGH POWER RESISTORS
RPJ150, RPJ200
Ordering Information
P/N Type TCR Resistance Tolerance Note
RPJ150XA1+1 ohmJ RPJ150X A(100ppm/K) 1+1ohm J(5%) Two resistors
RPJ150XA5+5ohmJ RPJ150X A(100ppm/K) 5+5ohm J(5%) Two resistors
RPJ150YA10+10ohmJ RPJ150Y A(100ppm/K) 10+10ohm J(5%) Two resistors
RPJ150YA50+50ohmJ RPJ150Y A(100ppm/K) 50+50ohm J(5%) Two resistors
RPJ200YA50ohmJ RPJ200Y A(100ppm/K) 50ohm J(5%) One resistor
RPJ200ZA100ohmJ RPJ200Z A(100ppm/K) 100ohm J(5%) One resistor
RPJ200YA50ohmJ RPJ200Y A(100ppm/K) 50ohm J(5%) One resistor
RPJ200ZA100ohmJ RPJ200Z A(100ppm/K) 100ohm J(5%) One resistor